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Women 100 Meter Hurdles 
=========================================================================                
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals                 
=========================================================================                
Section  1     Wind: 0.4                                                                 
  1 Oja, Laura-Maria          FR Kennesaw State         14.50      14.89                 
  2 Lake, Zandra              JR Shorter                15.03      15.07                 
  3 Conaler, Irrion           JR Albany State           15.00      15.20  15.191         
  4 Trošt, Eva                FR Kennesaw State         14.59      15.20  15.192         
  5 Leverette, Christie       SR Kennesaw State         14.95      15.29                 
  6 Wade, Tabia               JR Clark Atlanta          15.66      15.80                 
  7 Bowen, Shayla             FR Albany State           15.40      16.18                 
Section  2     Wind: 1.1                                                                 
  1 Davidson, Kryslynn        JR Shorter                           16.00                 
  2 Hulbert, Savannah         SO Mars Hill              16.41      16.12                 
  3 Jones, Jasmine            FR Brenau                 16.82      16.53                 
  4 Azor, Jessica             SO Carson-Newman          16.17      17.03                 
  5 Bakare, Ganiyat           SO West Georgia           16.80      17.32                 
  6 Franklin, Lindsey         FR Carson-Newman          17.18      17.43                 
  7 Reed, Fallon              FR Kennesaw State         15.80      17.48                 
  8 McClimon, Sara            SO Kennesaw State         16.17      17.80  17.794         
Section  3     Wind: 2.4                                                                 
  1 Perez, Jocelyn            FR Carson-Newman          17.34      17.16                 
  2 Broderick, Sabiyah        FR Gru Augusta            17.22      17.80  17.792         
  3 Daniels, Jazzalyn         SO Kennesaw State         17.85      18.33                 
  4 Richardson, Haley         FR Kennesaw State         18.00      18.36                 
  5 Jefferies, Toccara        SO Mars Hill              17.53      18.42                 
  6 Frazier, Amber            SO West Georgia                      19.29                 
=================================================================================        
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Wind H#        
=================================================================================        
Finals                                                                                   
  1 Oja, Laura-Maria          FR Kennesaw State         14.50      14.89   0.4  1        
  2 Lake, Zandra              JR Shorter                15.03      15.07   0.4  1        
  3 Conaler, Irrion           JR Albany State           15.00      15.20   0.4  1 
15.191 
  4 Trošt, Eva                FR Kennesaw State         14.59      15.20   0.4  1 
15.192 
  5 Leverette, Christie       SR Kennesaw State         14.95      15.29   0.4  1        
  6 Wade, Tabia               JR Clark Atlanta          15.66      15.80   0.4  1        
  7 Davidson, Kryslynn        JR Shorter                           16.00   1.1  2        
  8 Hulbert, Savannah         SO Mars Hill              16.41      16.12   1.1  2        
  9 Bowen, Shayla             FR Albany State           15.40      16.18   0.4  1        
 10 Jones, Jasmine            FR Brenau                 16.82      16.53   1.1  2        
 11 Azor, Jessica             SO Carson-Newman          16.17      17.03   1.1  2        
 12 Perez, Jocelyn            FR Carson-Newman          17.34      17.16   2.4  3        
 13 Bakare, Ganiyat           SO West Georgia           16.80      17.32   1.1  2        
 14 Franklin, Lindsey         FR Carson-Newman          17.18      17.43   1.1  2        
 15 Reed, Fallon              FR Kennesaw State         15.80      17.48   1.1  2        
 16 Broderick, Sabiyah        FR Gru Augusta            17.22      17.80   2.4  3 
17.792 
 17 McClimon, Sara            SO Kennesaw State         16.17      17.80   1.1  2 
17.794 
 18 Daniels, Jazzalyn         SO Kennesaw State         17.85      18.33   2.4  3        
 19 Richardson, Haley         FR Kennesaw State         18.00      18.36   2.4  3        
 20 Jefferies, Toccara        SO Mars Hill              17.53      18.42   2.4  3        
 21 Frazier, Amber            SO West Georgia                      19.29   2.4  3        

 

 


